The City agrees to provide the services further identified in the Scope 
of Work attached hereto as Exhibit A and lncorporated herein ("Work"). 

3. Consideration. The County agrees to reimburse City, from available and authorized 
funds, a sum not to exceed Thirty-Three Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Dollars 
($33,460} for accomplishing the Work required by this Agreement in accordance with 
Exhibit 8. 

4. Payment. Unless otherwise specified, the City shall submit monthly invoices for Work 
performed as required in Exhibit A and shall include the total amount billed to date by